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Associate Commissioner:  Mr. Jai Therattil59 Maiden Lane, 35 th Floor
New York, NY  10038-1498

New York City Department of Transportation (NYCDOT)
Purchased transportation provider(s) filing a separate report: GTJC (2147) / Atlantic Express (2180)      

(212) 487-8300

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

3,353

1

  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT

17,799,861
 

 
 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles
  Population

Service Area Statistics
322

8,008,278
 
 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

5

  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

180,305

4

2

104,022,100
20,004,280

62,429
34,950
34,950

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

17,337

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Financial Information
Fare Revenues Earned 
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$44,733,857  

( 21%) Fare Revenues  $44,733,857

 Federal Assistance 
 State Funds

 State Funds
 Local funds

 Other Funds

 Federal Assistance

 Local Funds

 Other Funds

62,530,808
3,414,229

3,946,097
10,608,175

 Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

 Total Capital Funds Expended

$208,505,184

$28,544,992

97,826,290

$13,990,720

( 47%)
( 30%)
(  2%)
(  0%)

( 49%)
( 14%)
( 37%)
(  0%)

0
 

 
0

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses
 Salary, Wages and Benefits $54,939,887
 Materials and Supplies 10,177,517
 Purchased Transportation 119,177,744
 Other Operating Expenses 24,210,036

$208,505,184 Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

Purchased Transportation Reported Separately $119,177,744  

$0Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

2%

47%

30%

21%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

37%

49%

14%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly
Operated

      Purchased
Transportation

Systems and
   Guideways

Facilities and
       Stations Other Total

Revenue
Vehicles1

Bus $0 $0$0 $0$0  0 0  
Ferryboat $15,295,648 $10,728,206$0 $28,544,992$2,521,138  4 0  

4 0 $2,521,138 $0 $15,295,648 $10,728,206 $28,544,992Total    

        Fare 
Revenues1

 $0

Modal Characteristics 

Operating
Expenses1

Ferryboat $88,087,753  

Uses of
Capital
Funds

     Annual
Passenger
        Miles

Annual Vehicle
Revenue MIles

Annual
Unlinked Trips

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Fixed Guideway
      Directional
     Route Miles

Vehicles Available
for Maximum

Service
Average Fleet
Age in Years

Vehicles Operated 
in Maximum

Service
Peak to

Base Ratio
Percent
Spares

22.2  5$28,544,992 20,004,280104,022,100 2.00 %2517,337180,305 410.4          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Operating Expense per
Passenger Mile

Cost Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Service Effectiveness 

1,153.85110.95$4.40$0.85$5,080.91$488.55Ferryboat       
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Operating Expenses per
 Passenger Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per 
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Ferryboat Ferryboat Ferryboat

Data Source:  2006 National Transit Database
8/13/2007

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


